APPOINTMENTS

Arts Advisory Committee
Linda Saccoccio

Community Development & Human Services Committee
Jen Lemberger (Business Community)
Eileen Read (Human Services Organization)
Joseph Evers (Westside/Lower Westside Neighborhood)

County of Santa Barbara Library Advisory Committee
Amber Caldwell (City Representative)

Downtown Parking Committee
Joseph Evers(City)
Wesley McRae (County)

Historic Landmarks Commission
Sheila Lodge (Public at Large — City)

Housing Authority Commission
Joseph Samora (Tenant — City)
Skip Szymanski (Public at Large)
Patricia Wheatley (Public at Large)

Mosquito & Vector Management District Board
Teri Jory (City Representative)

Neighborhood Advisory Council
Bruce Caron (Public at Large)
Sally Foxen (Lower Westside Neighborhood)
Genevieve Taft-Vazquez (Eastside Neighborhood)

Santa Barbara Youth Council
Layla Llewellyn (Public at Large — County)
Amelia Leonardi (SMHS - City)
Wyatt Wagner (SBHS — City)
Carter Saunders (Public at Large — County)
Rumi Jahangir-Arshad (SMHS — County)
Carlos Vazquez (SMHS — City)
Frida Hernandez Pulido (Public at Large — County)

Single Family Design Board
Katie Gerpheide (County)
Dawn Sherry (County)

SANTA BARBARA CITY COUNCIL
APPOINTMENTS TO CITY ADVISORY GROUPS
June 10, 2025

TERM EXPIRES

12/31/2027

12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2029

12/31/2028
12/31/2028

12/31/2028

06/30/2026
06/30/2029
06/30/2029

01/04/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2028
12/31/2028

06/30/2026
06/30/2026
06/30/2026
06/30/2026
06/30/2027
06/30/2027
06/30/2027

06/30/2029
06/30/2029


http://moss/City_Programs/Communications/City_Seal_and_Graphics/_Layouts/listform.aspx?PageType=4&ListId=%7b962896E7-FBAB-484D-B7E1-03B2E307DDC3%7d&ID=34&RootFolder=%2fCity%5fPrograms%2fCommunications%2fCity%5fSeal%5fand%5fGraphics%2fImage%20Library%2f03%20Web%20Graphics

