

SANTA BARBARA CITY COUNCIL APPOINTMENTS TO CITY ADVISORY GROUPS June 10, 2025

<u>APPOINTMENTS</u>	TERM EXPIRES
Arts Advisory Committee Linda Saccoccio	12/31/2027
Community Development & Human Services Committee Jen Lemberger (Business Community) Eileen Read (Human Services Organization) Joseph Evers (Westside/Lower Westside Neighborhood)	12/31/2026 12/31/2027 12/31/2027
County of Santa Barbara Library Advisory Committee Amber Caldwell (City Representative)	12/31/2029
Downtown Parking Committee Joseph Evers(City) Wesley McRae (County) Historic Landmarks Commission	12/31/2028 12/31/2028
Sheila Lodge (Public at Large – City)	12/31/2028
Housing Authority Commission Joseph Samora (Tenant – City) Skip Szymanski (Public at Large) Patricia Wheatley (Public at Large)	06/30/2026 06/30/2029 06/30/2029
Mosquito & Vector Management District Board Teri Jory (City Representative)	01/04/2027
Neighborhood Advisory Council Bruce Caron (Public at Large) Sally Foxen (Lower Westside Neighborhood) Genevieve Taft-Vazquez (Eastside Neighborhood)	12/31/2027 12/31/2028 12/31/2028
Santa Barbara Youth Council Layla Llewellyn (Public at Large – County) Amelia Leonardi (SMHS – City) Wyatt Wagner (SBHS – City) Carter Saunders (Public at Large – County) Rumi Jahangir-Arshad (SMHS – County) Carlos Vazquez (SMHS – City) Frida Hernandez Pulido (Public at Large – County)	06/30/2026 06/30/2026 06/30/2026 06/30/2026 06/30/2027 06/30/2027
Single Family Design Board Katie Gerpheide (County) Dawn Sherry (County)	06/30/2029 06/30/2029